
www.springstreetnorth.com
open 7 days

845.753.2016
59 Orange Tpk.

Sloatsburg, NY 10974

Because Life is too short for a mediocre meal!

ca
te

ri
ng Mini Cannolis/Italian Pastries (per dozen) 

Banana Pudding Bowl 
Homemade Apple Crumb Pie 
Cookies & Brownies
Homemade Carrot Cake 
Homemade NY Cheesecake
Brownies & Strawberries

desserts some items require 24 hr notice

$25

25  

25

30

30

30

40

Delivery
Set Up
Serving Rack Deposit 
Paper Products
Staffing Available

extras
 $5 & up

20 & up

10 ea

$0.50 pp

prices vary

Some items are seasonal
Prices listed are cash prices.  Credit cards subject to 3.99% service charge.
Visit our website for daily specials.  
Online ordering available at www.springstreetnorth.com
Catering orders can be placed any day from 9am-5pm.  
Please advise us if you require paper products.  
Some items may require 24 hours notice.  
Orders may be subject to a deposit.  
One full business day’s notice is required to cancel an order.  
House account inquiries are welcomed.

June 2022 - Prices subject to change w/o notice.

www.springstreetnorth.com

Homemade Potato Chips
Goat Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms
Tuscan White Bean Dip 
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 
Spinach & Artichoke Dip 
Deviled Eggs 
Cold Antipasta Platter 
Veggie Crudite 
Bistro Beef Crostini 
Tomato Bruschetta 
Cheese Board 
Mini Quesadillas
Chicken Fingers 
Cocktail Meatballs
Wings

$30

30

50

50

50

60

80

40

40

40

50

80

100

100

100

ca
te

ri
ng appetizers we suggest one appetizer for every 8ppl

Homemade Mac N’ Cheese
Penne Vodka 
Pasta Primavera 
Eggplant Rollatini/Parm 
Baked Ziti
Bowtie Bolognese
Sausage & Peppers 
Meat Lasagna 

pasta & such 
$80

80  

 80 

90  

90 

100 

100

120

Chicken Marsala 
Chicken Sorrentino 
Chicken Parm
Chicken Francese 
Stuffed Chicken
Hilltop Shrimp 
Shrimp Francese
Shrimp & Penne Amici 
Balsamic Glazed Salmon 

chicken & seafood                                                                                  
$100  

100

100 

100

100 

135

135

135

135

See our website for additional selections See our website for additional selections

www.springstreetdeli.com

201.825.3699
503 N. Franklin Tpk.

Ramsey, NJ 07446

Deli North



Eggs on bread
Eggs w/cheese
Eggs w/meat
Eggs w/meat & cheese
Eggs w/hash brown & cheese
   Substitute eggwhites
    Platters served w/ 3 eggs, 
   2 hash browns & toast

served w/toast & 2 hash browns
Cheese
Western - ham, peppers & onions

br
ea

kf
as

t
Bagels
       Butter or Jelly
       Cream Cheese
Muffins
       w/butter

$1.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.50

$4.75

4.75

$2.25
2.50
3.00
3.25

$4.00
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.50 

+1.00

+4.00

$8.50
10.00

6.50
6.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
9.00

Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese w/tomato & bacon
BLT
So Gouda Melt - turkey,  gouda, honey mustard on a croissant
Chicken/Meatball/ Eggplant Parm
The 503 - eggplant, fresh mozz, roasted peppers
Philly Cheesesteak - choose steak or chicken
NY Chicken - grilled chicken, American, bacon, tomato & mayo
Chicken Quesadilla/Burrito
Beef Quesadilla/Burrito 
NY Rueben - corned beef, pastrami, sauerkraut, swiss & russian dressing on rye
Hell’s Kitchen - roast beef, pepperjack, banana peppers & chipotle mayo 
Chicken Wings & Fries
*Hero or Wrap $2 

hot sandwiches
Hilltop 
   roast beef, swiss, coleslaw & russian 
Ramsey
   grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella &
   roasted peppers
Southwest Chicken
   breaded chicken,  pepper jack, lettuce,    
   tomato, bacon & ranch
Buffalo
    boar’s head spicy chicken w/ bleu   
    cheese &  lettuce
Chicken Caesar 
    grilled chicken, parmesan cheese,     
    romaine lettuce & caesar dressing

lu
nc

h $5.50/11

5.50/11

5.50/11

5.50/11

5.50/11

sand half/whole

Iron Man - eggs, turkey bacon, mozzarella on a croissant 
Fireball - eggs your way, w/grilled chicken, swiss & hot sauce
HOBO - eggs, ham, hash brown & cheese
BOBO - eggs, bacon, hash brown & cheese
SOBO - eggs, sausage, hash brown & cheese 
TOBO - eggs, taylor ham, hash brown & cheese
The Beef Easy - scrambled eggs, roast beef & cheese
Ragin Cajun Wrap - cajun turkey, eggs, avocado, pepper jack & chipotle mayo

favorites

coffee
Small (12oz)
Medium (16oz)
Large (20oz)
Iced Coffee (16oz)

Yogurt Parfait
   Layered w/ Strawberries & Granola
Fresh Fruit Cup

Let us cater your morning breakfast; see catering section.  Breakfast served all day

Cheese
Bologna/Liverwurst
Egg Salad/Eggplant
Turkey -  pepper, honey maple, cajun
Chicken - breaded/grilled/buffalo/blackened
Ham/Salami 
Chicken Salad/Tuna Salad
Classic Italian 
    ham, salami, provolone, lettuce, tomato  
    red onions w/oil & vinegar
Roast Beef/Pastrami/Corned Beef
Twisted Chicken Salad
  w/cranraisins & walnuts
The Turnpike 
   prosciutto w/fresh mozz & roasted peppers
Chelsea
   roast beef, cheddar, horseradish mayo,     
   lettuce, tomato & banana peppers
World Trade Center 
    peppered turkey, pepper jack cheese,    
    coleslaw & Russian
American Combo
     Ham, Turkey, Roast beef & american    
     cheese w/lettuce & tomato
*Hero or Wrap +$2 

Served on brioche w/lettuce, tomato, & fries
Cheese Burger 
Turkey Burger
Sloatsburger - topped w/cheese & bacon 

$11 
11
12

sand

$5.50/11

5.50/11

5.50/11

5.50/11

5.50/11

5.50/11

$5.00
7.50
7.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

9

10
10

10

10

10

10

  

add-ons sand/hero

Pickles/cole slaw/cheese/spinach 
& Peppers - banana, jalapenos, roasted
Fresh mozz
Bacon
Avocado/Extra meat                                                          
Specialty dressings 
    chipotle mayo/pesto/horseradish mayo

$1/1

1.5/1.5
1.5/2 

2/2
0.50/0.50

half/full

lunch
soups &

 salads
Chicken Noodle
Broccoli Cheese
French Onion
Potato Bacon
Minestrone
Beef Chili
Fiesta Bowl		
   grilled chicken, rice, beans & pico

$7.00

9.50

10.50

10.50

  $5.50  
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
6.75 
9.00

House
   Mixed greens topped w/ carrots,   
   cucumber, tomatoes & croutons
   w/balsamic vinaigrette 
Grilled Chicken Caesar 
   Romaine w/grilled chicken, parmesan,       
   croutons & our homemade caesar dressing
Hiker Salad
   Mixed greens, grilled chicken, gouda 
   cheese, walnuts, grapes & cranraisins 
   w/balsamic dressing
Harriman Cobb Salad
   Romaine lettuce, fresh roast turkey, tomato, 
   shredded cheese, avocado & bacon w/ ranch    
   dressing

Guido
   grilled chicken, roasted peppers,
   fresh mozzarella & pesto mayo 
Italian
   ham, cappy, salami, pepperoni &     
   provolone
Arizona
   turkey, bacon, honey mustard, tomato  
   & cheddar
French Onion
   roast beef, mozzarella & caramelized     
    onions
Blackened Chicken
   cheddar, chipotle mayo, olives, red  
   onions & tomato
Cubano
    Fresh sliced roast pork, ham & swiss  
    cheese w/ pickles & mustard 

cold sandwiches
Bagel and/or Muffin Platter  
Orange Juice - by the gallon 
Quiche
Crumb Cake Platter 
Parfait Bowl
Homefries
Scrambled Eggs 
Pancakes
Bacon

$4.50 pp 
 10
18
25
30
70 
70
70 
80  

ca
te

ri
ng breakfast orders need to be placed 24 hours in advance; minimums apply

Signature Sandwich/Wrap Platter
    custom created platters
Signature Panini Platter 
    custom created platters

$11 pp

 
11 pp

signature sandwich & wrap platters we always recommend one sandwich/wrap per person

salads & such some require 24 hour notice: minimum 3 lbs. 

Served on mini croissants, mini brioche, mini kaiser rolls
    custom created platters

cocktail sandwiches requires 24 hours notice / min 1 dozen

$5.00

Italian - ham, cappy, salami, pepperoni & provolone
Ramsey - grilled or breaded chicken w/ fresh mozzarella & roasted peppers

503 - eggplant, fresh mozzarella & roasted peppers

$24pf
30pf
30pf

footers pre-sliced / approximately 8-10 slices per foot/requires 24 hrs. notice

Fresh Fruit Salad 
House 
Caesar 
Spring Street
Signature
Strawberry Spinach
Melinda’s Portabello
Grilled Vegetables
Pipin’ Hot Chili 
Italian Pasta Salad 
Cucumber Salad 
Wheatberry Salad
Black Bean Avocado 
Mozzarella & Tomato

$50
30
40
40
40
40
40
70

100
8 lb
8 lb
8 lb
8 lb
8 lb

See our website for additional selectionsSee our website for additional selections

sand

signature specialties

eggs (sandwiches made w/2 eggs) 	

bagels & muffins omelettes

Bread: whole Wheat, rye, white, wraps
    Bagel, brioche, grain roll         	        +0.25
   Gluten free wraps, Croissant 	         +0.75
Meats:
   Bacon, Sausage, Taylor Ham or Ham
Premium Meats: 		         +2.00
   Grilled Chicken, Turkey or Turkey Bacon

choices

sides & extras
Add Butter
Extra Cheese 
Extra Egg  
Extra Egg white
Extra Meat 
Add hash brown  
Side of hash browns
Side of Meat - bacon, ham or sausage

+0.50
+0.50
+0.75
+1.00
+1.50
+1.25

2.50
6.00

signature wraps

signature paninis

salads

burgers

signature soups & chili

See our website for additional selections

$5.50
7.50
7.50
9.50
9.50
9.50    

10
 10
 10
11
11
11
11


